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2.Dr. Rismiya S 

Name of the Full-time 
teacher 

1.DrDeepthi Krishna 

5.DrVipin PC 

CONSOLIDATED EXPERIENCE OF FULLTIME TEACHERS IN 2023-24 

6.Dr. Archana 

Radhakrishnan 

3.Dr. Anishma AS 

4.Mrs. Prajisha T 

7.Dr Manju P S 
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KMCT 

8.Dr. Bhavya B S 

9.Dr. Basil P Jacob 

11.Dr Deepa K K 

14.Dr. Siji K T 

12.Dr. SreelakshmiS 

15.Dr. Nidhin V 

13.Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

16.Dr. Binju K V 

17.Dr. SubhasreeGH 

Designation 

18.Dr. Anjana Mohan 

19.Dr. Sijna VP 

20.Dr. Aswathi Sara 
Varghese 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

10.Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar| Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Sanskrit teacher 

Professor 

Associate. Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

A ssistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Name of the 
department 

SamhithaSidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

SamhithaSidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

SamhithaSidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

SamhithaSidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Dravyaguna 

Dravyaguna 

Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 

Rognidana 

Agad Tantra 

Agad Tantra 

Swasthavritha 

Prasutitantra 
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Year of 

appointment 

21.09.2023 

31.03.202 1 

02.02.2022 

01.04.2017 

01.06.2011 

01.01.2015 

09.06.2022 

25.10.2023 

04.06.2021 

27.07.2009 

14.06.2021 

04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

31.05.2022 

20.09.2021 

10.04.2023 

05.02.2012 

06.05.2019 

25.1 1.2019 

04.01\20Î8 

Number of 
years of 

teaching 
experience 

09 Years 8 
Months 
3 Years 4 

Months 
2 Years 5 
Months 
7 Years 3 
Months 

12 years 11 
Month 
9 Years 6 
Months 
2 Years 5 
Months 
8 Years9 
Months 
3 Years 2 

Months 
15 Years 

13 year 11 
Month 

5 Years 2 
Month 
16 Years 2 

Month 
2 Years 2 
Month 
9 Years 10 

Months 
1 Year 3 

Months 
15 Years 2 

Months 
5 Years 2 
Month 
4 Years 8 
Months 
6 Years 6 
Months 

PRIN 
MeavATION AND 

APRENEURSHIP EVCORMENT CENTRE 



22.Dr. 

21.Dr. Apilanath MK 

23.DrAnjana R 

KMCT 

AiswaryaPadmanabhan 
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24.Dr. Divya R P 

27.Dr. Aparna T 

25.Dr. Sarun Mohan 

28.Dr. Mridula J 

26.Dr. Vineetha N 

29.Dr. DrNajeeb TK 

30.DrVishnupriya 
31.DrFathima T 

34.DrArathi V 

32.Dr. Sharon P Vals 

33.Dr. Meenu P R 

35.Dr Priyanka P S 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Prasutitantra 
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Koumarabrithya 

Koumarabrithya 

Koumarabrithya 

Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Panchakarma 

Salyatantra 

Salyatantra 
Salyatantra 

Shalakyatantra 

Shalakyatntra 

Panchakarma 

Panchakarma 
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31.03.2021 

28.10.2023 

01.04.2017 

17.06.2022 

03.03.2021 

16.03.2015 

06.05.2019 

10.05.2019 

18.02.2021 

25.10.2022 

18.12.2023 

02.06.2022 

18.12.2021 

17.11.2016 

03.02.2022 

AYUF K.i. 
ME 

3 Years 4 
Months 
6 Years 11 
Months 

6 years 4 
months 

2 Years 1 
Months 
14 Years I 

Months 
9 Years 4 
Months 
5 Years 7 
months 
5 Years 1 
Month 

Years 6 
Months 

year 
2 Year 4 

Months 
7 Years 1 
Months 
2 Years 7 
Months 
7 Years 8 
Months 
2 Years 5 
Months 

Oothm. 

CIPAL 
AYURVEn 

LCOLLE 

INNOVAION AND 
ENIREPRENEURSHIP 
DEVELOPMENT CENTRE 


